PG-35HPRESSURE GAUGES
● For high pressure
● For corrosive gases and liquids compatible with
SUS316L stainless steel diaphragm
● Compact • Light weight • Drip-proof structure
(30 mm sq • 200 g • IP65)
● Low consumption by nondisplay mode
● Set data protection by panel lock function
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P G - 3 5 H - 1 0 4 R - N R 2 B
Series name
Pressure range
104：− 0.1 ~ 10 MPa
354：− 0.1 ~ 35 MPa
Pressure reference
R：Compound pressure (Negative pressure ~ Positive pressure)
Fitting
R2：R 1/4
G3：G 3/8
Switch output interface
Port
N：NPN open collector
P：PNP open collector
Blank：Stem mount
B：Back mount
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
※ Verify the above model numbers when placing orders. Marked A  is manufactured upon receipt of order basis.
Port Fitting
Pressure reference Gauge
Switch output interface Rated pressure range −0.1 ~ 10 MPa −0.1 ~ 35 MPa
Stem mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN PG-35H-104R-NR2 PG-35H-354R-NR2
PNP A PG-35H-104R-PR2 A PG-35H-354R-PR2
G3
(G 3/8)
NPN PG-35H-104R-NG3 PG-35H-354R-NG3
PNP A PG-35H-104R-PG3 A PG-35H-354R-PG3
Back mount
R2
(R 1/4)
NPN A PG-35H-104R-NR2B A PG-35H-354R-NR2B
PNP A PG-35H-104R-PR2B A PG-35H-354R-PR2B
G3
(G 3/8)
NPN A PG-35H-104R-NG3B A PG-35H-354R-NG3B
PNP A PG-35H-104R-PG3B A PG-35H-354R-PG3B
①
②
③
④
⑤
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑩
Part name Material
Adaptor
Push cable
Sensor holder
Diaphragm
M4 screw
Push nut
Plug
Fitting
Shield case
1
2
3
6
7
8
9
5
4
!0
PBT (Polybutyleneterephthalate)